

\212

C.A.No. 4294 OF 1998

ITEM No.110

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4294 of 1998

People's Union for Civil Liberties and Anr.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Union of India and Ors.Respondent (s)

With C.A. No. 4295 of 1998

Date : 05-11-2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rajinder Sachhar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
for Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Rajinder Sachhar, learned senior counsel prays for and is allowed four weeks' time to file response. List thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master