

F

C.A.No. 4294 OF 1998

ITEM No.103

Court No. 10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4294 of 1998

People's Union for Civil Liberties and Anr.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Union of India and Ors.Respondent (s)

With C.A. No. 4295 of 1998

Date : 09-12-2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rajinder Sachhar, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
for Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, AG
Mr. Raju Ramachandran, ASG
Mr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sakhardande, Adv.
Mr. Preetesh Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow subject to over-night part-heard, if any.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master