

(
C.A.No. 4294 OF 1998

ITEM No.105

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4294 of 1998

People's Union for Civil Liberties & Anr.

...Appellant(s)

vs.

U.O.I. & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

With

C.A. No. 4295 of 1998 (Bombay Sarvodaya Mandal & Anr. vs. U.O.I. & Ors.)

Date: 17/12/2003 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Ms. Meghna Satti, Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Soli J Sorabjee, Attorney General

Mr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.

Mr. Pritish Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Y P Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. S N Terdal, Adv.

Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.(NP)

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv. (NP)

Mr. P Parmeswaran, Av. (NP)

Mr. Dipankar P Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P H Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Jyoti Dutt, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, learned counsel appearing for the appellants started his arguments at 11 .30 A.M. and concluded at 2.20 P.M. Thereafter, Mr. Dipankar P Gupta, learned senior counsel appearing for respondent No. 5-Nuclear Power Corporation made his submissions for 10 minutes. Thereafter, Mr. Soli J Sorabjee, learned Attorney General argued in the matters till 2.55 P.M . Mr. Prashant Bhushan, learned counsel, thereafter, made his rejoinder submissions for 10 minutes.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(D.P. WALIA) (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER